
Aged Female Trotters 2023 Grand Circuit Races

DATE LOCATION ASG NAME OF RACE MISC CLS PURSE

05/06/23 Sat The Meadowlands 4&UP M T MISS VERSATILITY 1st Leg EC $30-40,000
06/03/23 Sat Woodbine Mohawk Park 4&UP M T MISS VERSATILITY 2nd Leg EC $30-40,000
06/10/23 Sat Woodbine Mohawk Park 3&UP F&M T ARMBRO FLIGHT Elim EC C$35,000G
06/17/23 Sat Woodbine Mohawk Park 3&UP F&M T ARMBRO FLIGHT Final EC C$250,000E
06/24/23 Sat The Meadowlands 4&UP M T MISS VERSATILITY 3rd Leg EC $30-40,000
07/01/23 Sat The Meadowlands 4&UP M T SIX PACK Top $ EC $150,000E
07/15/23 Sat The Meadowlands 4&UP M T MISS VERSATILITY 4th Leg EC $30-40,000
07/29/23 Sat The Meadowlands 4&UP M T MISS VERSATILITY 5th Leg EC $30-40,000
08/05/23 Sat The Meadowlands 4&UP M T J R STEELE MEM. Top $ EC $175,000E
09/08/23 Fri The Meadowlands 4&UP M T MISS VERSATILITY 6th Leg EC $30-40,000
09/21/23 Thu Delaware 4&UP M T MISS VERSATILITY Final EC $100,000E
09/30/23 Sat Dayton Raceway 3&UP F&M T DAYTON OAKS DERBY Top $ EC $250,000G
09/30/23 Sat Dayton Raceway 3&UP F&M T DAYTON OAKS DERBY Conso EC $75,000G
10/08/23 Sun The Red Mile 3&UP F&M T ALLERAGE Top $ EC $60,000E
10/21/23 Sat Harrah's Hoosier Park 3&UP F&M T BREEDERS CROWN Elim STK $25,000G
10/28/23 Sat Harrah's Hoosier Park 3&UP F&M T BREEDERS CROWN Final STK $400,000E
11/25/23 Sat The Meadowlands 3&UP F&M T FANDUEL CHAMPIONSHIP Final EC $175,000E


